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PLAN NORTH

2' 4' 8' 16'

LIFE SAFETY PLAN
SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

1 AREA NOT IN CONTRACT

TRUE NORTH

ISSUED FOR 
PERMIT

UP

DN

DN

UP

TRAVEL DISTANCE 64'
TRAVEL DISTANCE 62'

WORK ON EXTERIOR
WALLS TO BE DONE
UNDER SEPARATE
CONTRACT.

LIFE SAFETY LEGEND

EXIT SIGN

EMERGENCY LIGHT

STROBE - NUMBER INDICATES CANDELA RATING

HORN STROBE - NUMBER INDICATES CANDELA RATING

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

S

S

FE

FE

15

15

15

30

30

15

15

15

15

NOTE:
PLAN SHOWS REQUIRED LOCATIONS FOR LIFE SAFETY ELEMENTS. 
EXISTING LIFE SAFETY ELEMENTS IN LOCATIONS SHOWN MAY BE REUSED 
IF COMPATIBLE WITH BUILDING FIRE ALARM SYSTEM.

FE

IBC 2009 CODE DATA

NFPA 101 2009 CODE DATA

SUITE FLOOR AREA

SUITE FLOOR AREA

NUMBER OF STORIES

NUMBER OF STORIES
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION – NFPA 220

USE AND OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION – SECTION 304.1

OCCUPANT LOAD – TABLE 1004.1.1

MAXIMUM EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE – TABLE 1016.1
MAXIMUM COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL DISTANCE – NFPA 101-2009 TABLE A7.6

FIRE RATED CORRIDORS – TABLE 1018.1
DEAD END CORRIDOR LENGTH – SECTION 1018.4

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM REQUIRED – SECTION 907.2.2

FIRE RESISTANT CONSTRUCTION – NFPA 220:
EXTERIOR BEARING WALLS
INTERIOR BEARING WALLS
COLUMNS
BEAMS, GIRDERS, TRUSSES, AND ARCHES
FLOOR CONSTRUCTION
ROOF CONSTRUCTION

FIRE RATING STAIR ENCLOSURES AND SHAFTS – SECTION 708.4

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

NOTES

NOTES

4 PLUS BASEMENT

4 PLUS BASEMENT
III (200)

B

40

250 FEET
100 FEET

0
50 FEET

YES

2 HOUR

1 AT EACH EXIT 3-A 10-B:C

3,990 SF

3,990 SF

1 AT EACH EXIT 3-A 10-B:C

0 HOUR
0 HOUR
0 HOUR
0 HOUR
0 HOUR

FIRE RESISTANT CONSTRUCTION – TABLE 601:
STRUCTURAL FRAME
EXTERIOR BEARING WALLS
INTERIOR BEARING WALLS
EXTERIOR NONBEARING WALLS
INTERIOR NONBEARING WALLS
FLOOR CONSTRUCTION
ROOF CONSTRUCTION

0 HOUR
2 HOUR
0 HOUR
0 HOUR
0 HOUR
0 HOUR
0 HOUR
2 HOUR

MINIMUM NUMBER OF EXITS – TABLE 1021.1 2

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION – TABLE 601 III-B

USE GROUP CLASSIFICATION – SECTION 3.3.178.3

MAXIMUM EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE – SECTION 38.2.6.3

B

300 FEET

FIRE RATED CORRIDORS – SECTION 38.3.6.1(3) 0

OCCUPANT LOAD – TABLE 7.3.1.2
SHAFT ENCLOSURES – SECTION 8.6.5

EXIT STAIR ENCLOSURES – SECTION 7.1.3.2.1
40

2 HOURS

2 HOURS

MAXIMUM COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL DISTANCE – SECTION 38.2.5.3.1 100 FEET
50 FEET

MINIMUM NUMBER OF EXITS – SECTION 38.2.4.1 2
DEAD END CORRIDOR LENGTH – SECTION 38.2.5.2.1

YESFIRE ALARM SYSTEM REQUIRED – SECTION 38.3.4.1

CONFERENCE
201

RECEPTION
202CONFERENCE

203

CORRIDOR
224

OFFICE
204

OFFICE
205

OFFICE
206

OFFICE
207

TOILET
220

TOILET
219

WASH
218KITCHEN

217

OFFICE
216

OFFICE
215

OFFICE
214

OFFICE
213

OFFICE
211

OFFICE
210

OFFICE
209

MECH.
212 HALL

208

CLO.
222

OPEN OFFICE
223

HALL
221
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RELOCATED
FIRE EXTINGUISHER


